9/22/18
9/28/18
9/29/18
10/5/18
10/13/18
10/20/18
10/20/18
10/26/18
10/27/18
10/27/18
11/3-4/18
11/9-10/18
11/29/18
11/30/18
12/7-8/18
1/12/19
1/26/19
2/13-16/19
3/9/19
3/16/19
3/29/19
3/28-29/19
4/5-6/19

Region 23 TMEA Calendar

2018-2019

All-State District Choir Auditions

DEADLINE: HS Region Orchestra Audition Entry
Alief ISD MS Choir Solo & Ensemble Contest
DEADLINE: JH/MS Region Orchestra Audition Entry
HS Region Orchestra Auditions

All-State Region Choir Auditions

JH/MS Region Orchestra Auditions

Area Orchestra Elimination Round

Katy ISD JH Choir Solo & Ensemble Contest
Orchestra All-State Recording

Orchestra All-State Judging

All-State Region Choir Weekend

All-State Pre-Area Choir Auditions

Region Orchestra Re-Chair

Region Orchestra Clinic & Concert

All-State Area Choir Auditions

Houston ISD Piano/Vocal Solo & Ensemble Contest
TMEA

Region JH/MS Choir Entry Deadline

LATE Region JH/MS Choir Entry Deadline
JH/MS Region Choir Auditions

Katy ISD 6th Grade Choir Festival

JH/MS Region Choir Clinic & Concert

Morton Ranch HS
Holub MS

Kerr HS

Cinco Ranch HS
Tays JH

Elsik HS
McMeans JH
Elsik HS

St. John's School
Westside HS/Westbury Baptist Church
Alief Taylor HS
Mayde Creek HS
Strake Jesuit
Ridge Point HS
MSPVA

San Antonio

Beckendorff JH
Holy Covenant UMC
Pershing MS/Paetow HS

8/30/18



