## Region 23 TMEA Calendar 2018-2019

9/22/18	All-State District Choir Auditions	Morton Ranch HS
9/28/18	DEADLINE: HS Region Orchestra Audition Entry	
9/29/18	Alief ISD MS Choir Solo & Ensemble Contest	Holub MS
10/5/18	DEADLINE: JH/MS Region Orchestra Audition Entry	
10/13/18	HS Region Orchestra Auditions	Kerr HS
10/20/18	All-State Region Choir Auditions	Cinco Ranch HS
10/20/18	JH/MS Region Orchestra Auditions	Tays JH
10/26/18	Area Orchestra Elimination Round	Elsik HS
10/27/18	Katy ISD JH Choir Solo & Ensemble Contest	McMeans JH
10/27/18	Orchestra All-State Recording	Elsik HS
11/3-4/18	Orchestra All-State Judging	St. John's School
11/9-10/18	All-State Region Choir Weekend	Westside HS/Westbury Baptist Church
11/29/18	All-State Pre-Area Choir Auditions	Alief Taylor HS
11/30/18	Region Orchestra Re-Chair	Mayde Creek HS
12/7-8/18	Region Orchestra Clinic & Concert	Strake Jesuit
1/12/19	All-State Area Choir Auditions	Ridge Point HS
1/26/19	Houston ISD Piano/Vocal Solo & Ensemble Contest	MSPVA
2/13-16/19	TMEA	San Antonio
3/9/19	Region JH/MS Choir Entry Deadline	
3/16/19	LATE Region JH/MS Choir Entry Deadline	
3/29/19	JH/MS Region Choir Auditions	Beckendorff JH
3/28-29/19	Katy ISD 6th Grade Choir Festival	Holy Covenant UMC
4/5-6/19	JH/MS Region Choir Clinic & Concert	Pershing MS/Paetow HS